	196 AUG 1.6 A10:48
23330 185%-08 5- / 10 16-1	Vol. male Page 2536
When Recorded Mail To: South Valley State Bank	
P 0.Box 5210 Service 1988 Klamath Falls 100 P97601 But the box 100 P00 P00 P00 P00 P00 P00 P00 P00 P00	
AP# WAMPLER DATESY	К -49442-D МАЗОмицикасы айдаат <u>13+</u> 3 сон х
	ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Benefit State	GNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST
Fleet Mortgage Corp.	idersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to
Palmetto St., Florence, 'S , all beneficial	C 29501 Interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated
	DA REFERENCES AN ARGE DELEVISE AVIANTAL AND
STATE OF OR LANAARAAAAA	Grantor, to Klamath County Title Co.
recorded on August 1, 1	, Trustee , and recorded in Book/Volume No. M96
page(s) 23326 , as Docu	iment No. 22423 , Klamath
page(s) 23326 , as Docu	iment No. 22423 , K1 amath County Records, State of Oregon
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parce] 1 of Partition #50	Imment No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94. situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19. Township 39
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parce] 1 of Partition #50	Imment No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t	ament No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t	Imment No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 AN/MEVT FRIVLE MERVER
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t	Imment No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 AN/MEVT FRIVLE MERVER
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t Account No. 3910-19B-600.	Ament No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 ALMEVI MERICAL MERCEN AFREIN & ABTORN 20060 AGJIGA 2007 2008
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t Account No. 3910-19B-600.	Amment No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 AN VEVI FELVLE MERICEY AFREIE & ABIGHT 20110 A 116A 2171 2208
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t Account No. 3910-19B-600.	Imment No. 22423 , Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 ALMERT MELVIE MYSYCEX AFREIN K ABTORN 20000 ASTRONO STREET STREET 20000 ASTRONO STREET OF THE STREET 20000 Street of the street
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t Account No. 3910-19B-600. Account No. 3910-19B-600.	Imment No. 22423 Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 AN/MEVT MALVERY AFBERE K AUTORIZ 201110 A0116A 20010 2001 201110 A0116A 20010 2001 201110 A0116A 20010 2001 201110 A0116A 20010 2001 Receiption of the science in the same science in the scien
page(s) 23326 , as Docu on real estate legally described as Parcel 1 of Partition #50 South, Range 10 East of t Account No. 3910-19B-600. Account No. 3910-19B-600.	Imment No. 22423 Klamath County Records, State of Oregon follows: -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 -94, situated in NW 1/4 of Section 19, Township 39 he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Key No. 598320 AN/MEVT MALVERY AFBCIE K AUTOBL 200110 A0116A 2001 2000 200110 A0116A 2001 2000 200110 A0116A 2001 2000 200110 A0116A 2001 2000 Scanse of the schedule and part of the schedule

15-

_ day

AP# WAMPLER

LN# 500018

NCOU LOUS TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW. Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: AUGUST 1, 1996



ai & Mulan

VERGIE K WRIGHT VP/REAL ESTATE MANAGER

Second No. 3910-198-608. - Key No. 596320

Parcel 1 of Particion/#50-94, situated in FRM/Abaf Saction of Parcel scuth, Range 10 Each of the Willamatte Horidian, Clamath Counce Davage

on real outrained of only described as tollows:

			Co. any Factorial State of	$(1, 1^{3});$
call: (-	<u>. 1915 (19</u>	. as Document No	2845.	en en el
1600 A. (1960)		1044 J. 1969	i Party reported in Beauty Verse in The	

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation. ((วิต) (กุณภูมิศาสติ กุณณ์)

OFFICIAL SEAL BETN E. DEAVER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 049661	Notary Name: BETH E DEAVER
(Official Seal)	VBOA: Notary Rublic for the state of OREGON My commission expires: 12–12–99
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NOI 04968101 NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	
When Rudended Mail Tuc South Valley State Bank	
ISC/#ASD##//0494-L	PAGE 2 OF 2
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	IATH: ss.
Filed for record at request of <u>Klama</u> of <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> of <u>Morts</u>	at <u>10:48</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> ages <u>25360</u> on Page <u>25360</u>
FEE \$15.00	Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk